
第38回横浜リーグ戦卓球大会（男子個人戦１～８部）　2025年11月3日（月）横浜武道館　主催；横浜市卓球協会
1位 2位 3位 4位 5位 6位

守屋 樹 作田航哉 小泉洋平 石井信行 曽根　龍 町田和也
あひるの空 Haswell ＴＡＱＣ さくらクラブ ＭＴＣ ＨＡＺＡＷＡ

7位→ 蔦谷雄一
Haswell

門脇拓也 高橋智宏 渡辺　隆 﨑山洋輝 和田悠翔 稲木昭博
ＡＱＵＡ 東戸塚ＣＣ ＴＴＣ玉縄 グリーンラベル 個人 Ａｌｌｉｖｅｓ
7位→ 中村孝太郎 キ

卓越会鶴見
儘田裕幸 遠藤紀英 堀内信雄 緒方星斗　キ
鎌菱会 Ａｌｌｉｖｅｓ 東戸塚ＣＣ いさまDream

田渕藤樹 渡辺祐介 天野秀世 斉藤裕司 竹田　隆　キ
ＴＴＣ玉縄 茅ヶ崎クラブ 東戸塚ＣＣ Ｈａｓｗｅｌｌ えだまめビ～ンズ
小林輝希 有村健斗 白井淳一 菅野博志　キ 松本　芳　キ
よこここ さくらクラブ ＡＱＵＡ キャベツ太郎 横浜市役所

松尾達彦 臼井遼太郎 小林隼太 湯本哲夫 竹内　智章 神倉　峻
Club ＮＫ 卓球クラブ暁 Ａｌｌｉｖｅｓ ＭＴＣ Ｈａｓｗｅｌｌ 茅ヶ崎クラブ
柳沢聡史 亀岡義治 小澤大地 三田涼貴 中村英俊
Ａｌｌｉｖｅｓ ＡＱＵＡ ﾁｰﾑだいせん 八勁 ｓｈｉｐｓ

小玉尚貴 小野隆夫 人見崇徳 山口恭平 山本　泰 キ
ねぎま俱楽部 ＨＡＺＡＷＡ たくなかま 卓球クラブ暁 Team GRV

荻野航平 水島達男 高谷　駿 川名 祥哉 林　靖　キ
（株）河野自然園 さくらクラブ 八勁 神南クラブ 東戸塚ＣＣ

寺谷一星 藤本繁郎 足立光孝 宮川　徹也 安野 敬幸
Club ＮＫ 東芝クラブ ｉｌｍａｒｅ ＴＴＣ玉縄 Hama Wing
荒永知大 足立将博 石橋和昭 小山内佳隆 黒木賢二

卓球ｸﾗﾌﾞ暁 ｉｌｍａｒｅ 東戸塚ＣＣ 鎌菱会 WDC
二見彰弘 佐藤佳生 沢雄大 橋本快音 白川 寛明 石井裕也
Ａｌｌｉｖｅｓ 東戸塚ＣＣ   元（GRV） ひよこくらぶ いさまＤｒｅａｍ あひるの空 T会

浅利大晴 鈴木涼 渡部真夏 菅野　吉文 北村　薫 山口　敏弘
Club ＮＫ TEREA 横浜太洋クラブ 卓球ｸﾗﾌﾞ暁 Ｈａｓｗｅｌｌ 遊遊会
清水航平 梅津　衛 籾木壮穂 脇田忠昭 岩佐正道　キ 西濱　要　キ

（株）河野自然園 山手学院 卓球クラブ暁 Ｈａｓｗｅｌｌ ＡＱＵＡ デフＴＴＣ
金　健大 椎名勇太 遠藤　徹 高橋敏夫 多田 春久
Club ＮＫ グリーンラベル Ｈａｓｗｅｌｌ さくらクラブ 神南クラブ キ
小川千博 佐藤裕一 藤原大輔 鈴木昭教 田辺　隆　キ
TEREA 愛川高校 日立ＴＣ ＴＡＱＣ ｉｌｍａｒｅ

大串昌也 荒山　慧 中村　晋 宗像　智弘 加来貴裕
山手学院 （株）河野自然園 遊遊会 Team GRV 卓球クラブ暁

三宅　雄介 佐藤孝洋 吉田実則 青山信幸 山田泰司
WDC さくらクラブ 東戸塚ＣＣ Ｈａｓｗｅｌｌ ＴＡＱＣ

清水渓登 池田悠斗 小牧 良介 山田　登志夫 山田敬三
Ａｌｌｉｖｅｓ 八勁 神南クラブ MD相模 東戸塚ＣＣ
松尾　玲 廣瀨　昌男 小笹洋次 佐伯哲也 高椋光平 山田大樹
ストーンズ 個人 たくなかま ねぎま俱楽部 WDC 白くま
奥山遥斗 柴田政晃 河邊邦介 篠崎　凌 梅田　凌
慶應理工 チームS Ｈａｓｗｅｌｌ しばいぬ TEAM KEMARI
石井謙介 松林誉斗 三神祐毅 池田　一輝 溝渕大樹

神奈川県庁 Ａｌｌｉｖｅｓ ﾁｰﾑだいせん YSH ｉｌｍａｒｅ
高木康太郎 長澤達明 川田博之 近藤龍間呂 坂口孝浩 キ

しばいぬ 白くま Ａｌｌｉｖｅｓ 個人 東芝クラブ
伊藤拓也 友行　勲 飯島大輝 大木　徹 細野智宏
日立ＴＣ Ｈａｓｗｅｌｌ 横浜国立大学教育学部附属特別支援学校 ル・クール Team GRV
増田将大 大西史高 下司恭弘 西川信彦 戸賀沢巧
ニッパツ Club ＮＫ 東戸塚ＣＣ ストーンズ TEREA
安藤　迅 山田　宗汰 森田遙大 上江信男 阿部　響

YSH しばいぬ 山手学院 パイオニア 横浜市役所
清水雅史 寺倉　直輝 宮本隆人 内田耕　 西田諒祐
Club ＮＫ 横浜市役所 Ｈａｓｗｅｌｌ 梅屋敷卓球クラブ 鎌菱会
佐藤雅俊 下江　裕人 藤田竜矢 渡邉修邦 鈴木康修
Hamawing どすこい しばいぬ シトロン Club ＮＫ
下田拓海 鈴木克彦 斉藤克之 佐々木　剛 政　英樹キ
しばいぬ 卓越会鶴見 HamaWing Club ＮＫ ｉｌｍａｒｅ
飯塚幸司 安田一馬 平塚 弘樹 船田洋明 遠藤文夫
Ａｌｌｉｖｅｓ Club ＮＫ あひるの空 ｉｌｍａｒｅ パイオニア

中野 雄太 金子　歩 田口和樹 佐藤光治 中西貴久 近田智洋
えだまめビ～ンズ 八勁 慶應理工 東芝クラブ ＦＢクラブ Ｈａｓｗｅｌｌ

大崎　智史 白川　雄貴 森岡広紀 大岩勇太 福田隼士 寺島弘和
卓球ｸﾗﾌﾞ暁 どすこい Club ＮＫ ｉｌｍａｒｅ T会 ＮＡＧＯＭＩ

第38回横浜リーグ戦卓球大会（男子個人戦１～８部）　2025年11月3日（月）横浜武道館　主催；横浜市卓球協会

32

11

21

31

63

33

41

42

43

51

52

53

54

55

61

62

78

64

65

66

67

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

79

710

711

712



1位 2位 3位 4位 5位 6位
大本典正 戸佐　潤 齋藤勝雄 江良　猛 澄川鷹治

個人 ATT さきがけ Club ＮＫ 荏田高校
小倉利夫 岡本純一 田中忠治 三森輝一 福田龍平

team OGURA Ａ＆Ｙ 旭KS卓球クラブ Ｈａｓｗｅｌｌ 荏田高校
金井　健智 喜多川　武 工藤智弘 井上生一 監物春夫
深沢中学校 さきがけ DAX卓球クラブ 衣笠 個人
山田悠真 蕏塚日出也 弓場亮介 菅野淳平 手崎雅弘
Ａｌｌｉｖｅｓ たくなかま チームS Club ＮＫ ﾁｰﾑだいせん

吉田克也 小沼駿斗 八木原康介 利岡一哉 菊池　一夫
KKST ＴＴＣ玉縄 .-D-WAVE 日立ＴＣ デフＴＴＣ

村川徳道 小島寧浩 牧野　修 飯島健五 中園正弘
ウイニング 荏田高校 Ａ＆Ｙ ATT さくら
石塚大空 岡部公亮 横沢　智 中崎智基 石田源拓 市川海月キ

綾瀬ハイスクール Club ＮＫ Ａｌｌｉｖｅｓ 県立有馬 横浜太洋ジュニア 個人
川畑凌我 小野尚隆 坂田　涼 池田　祥太 金原信彦

グリーンラベル HamaWing 山手学院 個人 ﾁｰﾑだいせん
稲田太陽 寳田優輝 渡邉知央 渡辺瑛人 高杉　心太郎 古角太進
Ａｌｌｉｖｅｓ UWTC 芝浦工業大学 荏田高校 港北ジュニア 八勁

馬場光秋 高梨　大 栗田侑汰 中村文貴 中西佐登司
荏田高校 天 たくなかま T.T.T FBクラブ
三木優空 彦坂　多 北口英穀 大野益雄 飯澤拓誠
荏田高校 Team GRV 東戸塚ＣＣ Ａ＆Ｙ 横浜商科大学

加藤　勝弘 岡澤 徹郎 今谷和弘 小野寺力輝 石渡智康
team mizutani 神南クラブ ATT 慶應理工 阿久和同好会

笹岡優佑 増田　梗 柳瀬浩太 安田文男 中村悦史 阪口久哉キ
綾瀬ハイスクール 荏田高校 .-D-WAVE プラタナス改 たくなかま Ｈａｓｗｅｌｌ

畑中亘輝 金本潤太郎 武田　裕史 毛利英介 平間明実キ
Club ＮＫ 山手学院 エジネット ウイーヴ 横浜商科大学

向江　悠祐 倉持譲 村山啓人 小池耀琉 後藤大慶 小出小平キ
どすこい T会 Club ＮＫ 慶應理工 県立有馬 荏田高校

綿谷庄一郎 遠山一成 岡本文汰 笠井悠世 川村直樹
Cleo Team GRV 県立有馬 港北ジュニア 芝浦工業大学

岩田信次 劉　　順 公門賢治 徳本義則 吉川伸彦
ＭＴＣ WDC 煌 ウイーヴ ＮＡＧＯＭＩ
宋源 榊原拓弥 和田尚己 窪島圭一 佐藤涼太キ 西尾敏明キ
なし 県立有馬 綾瀬ハイスクール 卓越会鶴見 横浜商科大学 中原クラブ

和気寛一郎 諸岡　弘光 斉藤誠次郎 太田弥真 遠藤浩二
横浜商科大学 どすこい Ａ＆Ｙ 港北ジュニア ガーデン卓球

岩本拓海 小泉翔太 小杉兼司 諏訪免凜空 佐竹寿一 薮内裕明 キ
おせちピッチャー しばいぬ 山手学院 綾瀬ハイスクール 並木クラブ 梅屋敷卓球ｸ

佐藤一晴 牛尾 遼平 上原光聖 三好幸一 天羽淑富 花崎裕司 キ
綾瀬ハイスクール 横浜卓球サークル 港北ジュニア 個人 ＮＡＧＯＭＩ Team GRV

本間　匠 髙橋　佑太 大島　慶 瀧内健司 石坂隆志 井之上優人キ
みなみ風 横浜リベッツ 綾瀬ハイスクール 個人 ウイーヴ 慶應理工
室井正志 嵯城順一 吉田端生 鈴木岳人 生稲淳一
西湘スカイ Ｈａｓｗｅｌｌ 荏田高校 たくなかま NITC
荒井曖太 室井魁飛 村上勝彦 岡田勇樹 藤井基史 紺野智貴　キ

綾瀬ハイスクール 港北ジュニア デフＴＴＣ ウイニング 個人 県立有馬
片岡勇紀 栗原　拓久人 平川　健二 クオン　セファン 小椋　繁
たくなかま 綾瀬ハイスクール 横浜市役所 山手学院 ガーデン卓球
久保田　暁 大津直樹 上田幸治 森井秀幸 伊藤大河キ
Club ＮＫ ﾁｰﾑだいせん 鎌菱会 横浜太洋クラブ 荏田高校

濱田　眞一 広瀬慧斗 矢野裕昭 和田雄二 村山　健
Team GRV 県立有馬 デフＴＴＣ ストーンズ ＴＴＣ玉縄
細谷亮太 秋葉裕也 土山智成 竹田醍人 松田節男

いさまＤｒｅａｍ ATT たくなかま 港北ジュニア 東戸塚ＣＣ
砂原誠也 奥谷　樹 富岡真一 梅田　裕祥 岩尾虎之丞　キ 齋藤龍馬キ
Club ＮＫ 港北ジュニア TEAM　CHAPAN TEAM KEMARI 横浜太洋ジュニア ウイニング
山田優太 川内康史 木村敏彦 玉置　功 森田　昊 キ
鶴見labo 荏田高校 個人 ＴＴＣ玉縄 山手学院

末松　侑也 太田　翔 二宮虎太郎 石川真輔 吉田智晴
どすこい Ａｌｌｉｖｅｓ 荏田高校 横浜商科大学 個人
林飛揚 齋藤達也 野村優斗 佐藤大介 田中信成

慶應理工 ニッパツ ＴＴＣ玉縄 個人 ストーンズ

808

801

802

803

804

805

806

807

820

809

810

811

812

813

814

815

816

817

818

819

832

821

822

823

824

825

826

827

828

829

830

831


