

	1位	2位	3位	4位	5位	6位
11	守屋 樹 あひるの空 Haswell	作田航哉 TAQC	小泉洋平 TAQC	石井信行 さくらクラブ	曾根 龍 MTC	町田和也 HAZAWA
	7位→ 葛谷雄一 Haswell					
21	門脇拓也 AQUA	高橋智宏 東戸塚CC	渡辺 隆 TTC玉繩	崎山洋輝 グリーンラベル	和田悠翔 個人	稻木昭博 Allives
	7位→ 中村孝太郎 キ 卓越会鶴見					
31	儘田裕幸 鎌菱会	遠藤紀英 Allives	堀内信雄 東戸塚CC	緒方星斗 キ いさまDream		
32	田渕藤樹 TTC玉繩	渡辺祐介 茅ヶ崎クラブ	天野秀世 東戸塚CC	斎藤裕司 Haswell	竹田 隆 キ えだまめビーンズ	
33	小林輝希 よこここ	有村健斗 さくらクラブ	白井淳一 AQUA	菅野博志 キ キヤベツ太郎	松本 芳 キ 横浜市役所	
41	松尾達彦 Club NK	臼井遼太郎 卓球クラブ暁	小林隼太 Allives	湯本哲夫 MTC	竹内 智章 Haswell	神倉 峻 茅ヶ崎クラブ
42	柳沢聰史 Allives	亀岡義治 AQUA	小澤大地 チームだいせん	三田涼貴 八勁	中村英俊 ships	
43	小玉尚貴 ねぎま俱楽部	小野隆夫 HAZAWA	人見崇徳 たくなかま	山口恭平 卓球クラブ暁	山本 泰 キ Team GRV	
51	荻野航平 (株)河野自然園	水島達男 さくらクラブ	高谷 駿 八勁	川名 祥哉 神南クラブ	林 靖 キ 東戸塚CC	
52	寺谷一星 Club NK	藤本繁郎 東芝クラブ	足立光孝 ilmare	宮川 徹也 TTC玉繩	安野 敬幸 Hama Wing	
53	荒永知大 卓球クラブ暁	足立将博 ilmare	石橋和昭 東戸塚CC	小山内佳隆 鎌菱会	黒木賢二 WDC	
54	二見彰弘 Allives	佐藤佳生 東戸塚CC 元(GRV)	沢雄大 ひよこくらぶ	橋本快音 いさまDream	白川 寛明 あひるの空	石井裕也 T会
55	浅利大晴 Club NK	鈴木涼 TEREA	渡部真夏 横浜大洋クラブ	菅野 吉文 卓球クラブ暁	北村 薫 Haswell	山口 敏弘 遊遊会
61	清水航平 (株)河野自然園	梅津 衛 山手学院	糸木壮穂 卓球クラブ暁	脇田忠昭 Haswell	岩佐正道 キ AQUA	西濱 要 キ デフTTC
62	金 健大 Club NK	椎名勇太 グリーンラベル	遠藤 徹 Haswell	高橋敏夫 さくらクラブ	多田 春久 神南クラブ キ	
63	小川千博 TEREA	佐藤裕一 愛川高校	藤原大輔 日立TC	鈴木昭教 TAQC	田辺 隆 キ ilmare	
64	大串昌也 山手学院	荒山 慧 (株)河野自然園	中村 晋 遊遊会	宗像 智弘 Team GRV	加来貴裕 卓球クラブ暁	
65	三宅 雄介 WDC	佐藤孝洋 さくらクラブ	吉田実則 東戸塚CC	青山信幸 Haswell	山田泰司 TAQC	
66	清水渓登 Allives	池田悠斗 八勁	小牧 良介 神南クラブ	山田 登志夫 MD相模	山田敬三 東戸塚CC	
67	松尾 玲 ストーンズ	廣瀬 昌男 個人	小笛洋次 たくなかま	佐伯哲也 ねぎま俱楽部	高椋光平 WDC	山田大樹 白くま
71	奥山遙斗 慶應理工	柴田政晃 チームS	河邊邦介 Haswell	篠崎 凌 しばいぬ	梅田 凌 TEAM KEMARI	
72	石井謙介 神奈川県庁	松林誓斗 Allives	三神祐毅 チームだいせん	池田 一輝 YSH	溝渕大樹 ilmare	
73	高木康太郎 しばいぬ	長澤達明 白くま	川田博之 Allives	近藤龍間呂 個人	坂口孝浩 キ 東芝クラブ	
74	伊藤拓也 日立TC	友行 紲 Haswell	飯島大輝 横浜国立大学教育学部附属特別支援学校	大木 徹 ル・クール	細野智宏 Team GRV	
75	増田将大 ニッパツ	大西史高 Club NK	下司恭弘 東戸塚CC	西川信彦 ストーンズ	戸賀沢巧 TEREA	
76	安藤 迅 YSH	山田 宗汰 しばいぬ	森田遙大 山手学院	上江信男 ペイオニア	阿部 韶 横浜市役所	
77	清水雅史 Club NK	寺倉 直輝 横浜市役所	宮本隆人 Haswell	内田耕 梅屋敷卓球クラブ	西田諒祐 鎌菱会	
78	佐藤雅俊 Hamawing	下江 裕人 どすこい	藤田竜矢 しばいぬ	渡邊修邦 シトロン	鈴木康修 Club NK	
79	下田拓海 しばいぬ	鈴木克彦 卓越会鶴見	斎藤克之 HamaWing	佐々木 剛 Club NK	政 英樹キ ilmare	
710	飯塚幸司 Allives	安田一馬 Club NK	平塚 弘樹 あひるの空	船田洋明 ilmare	遠藤文夫 ペイオニア	
711	中野 雄太 えだまめビーンズ	金子 歩 八勁	田口和樹 慶應理工	佐藤光治 東芝クラブ	中西貴久 FBクラブ	近田智洋 Haswell
712	大崎 智史 卓球クラブ暁	白川 雄貴 どすこい	森岡広紀 Club NK	大岩勇太 ilmare	福田隼士 T会	寺島弘和 NAGOMI

	1位	2位	3位	4位	5位	6位
801	大本典正 個人	戸佐 潤 ATT	齋藤勝雄 さきがけ	江良 猛 Club NK	澄川鷹治 荏田高校	
802	小倉利夫 team OGURA	岡本純一 A&Y	田中忠治 旭KS卓球クラブ	三森輝一 Haswell	福田龍平 荏田高校	
803	金井 健智 深沢中学校	喜多川 武 さきがけ	工藤智弘 DAX卓球クラブ	井上生一 衣笠	監物春夫 個人	
804	山田悠真 Allives	猪塚日出也 たくなかま	弓場亮介 チームS	菅野淳平 Club NK	手崎雅弘 チームだいせん	
805	吉田克也 KKST	小沼駿斗 TTC玉繩	八木原康介 .D-WAVE	利岡一哉 日立TC	菊池 一夫 デブTTC	
806	村川徳道 ウイニング	小島寧浩 荏田高校	牧野 修 A&Y	飯島健五 ATT	中園正弘 さくら	
807	石塚大空 綾瀬ハイスクール	岡部公亮 Club NK	横沢 智 Allives	中崎智基 県立有馬	石田源拓 横浜大洋ジュニア	市川海月キ 個人
808	川畠凌我 グリーンラベル	小野尚隆 HamaWing	坂田 涼 山手学院	池田 祥太 個人	金原信彦 チームだいせん	
809	稻田太陽 Allives	寶田優輝 UWTC	渡邊知央 芝浦工業大学	渡辺瑛人 荏田高校	高杉 心太郎 港北ジュニア	古角太進 八勁
810	馬場光秋 荏田高校	高梨 大 天	栗田侑汰 たくなかま	中村文貴 T.T.T	中西佐登司 FBクラブ	
811	三木優空 荏田高校	彦坂 多 Team GRV	北口英穀 東戸塚CC	大野益雄 A&Y	飯澤拓誠 横浜商科大学	
812	加藤 勝弘 team mizutani	岡澤 徹郎 神南クラブ	今谷和弘 ATT	小野寺力輝 慶應理工	石渡智康 阿久和同好会	
813	笹岡優佑 綾瀬ハイスクール	増田 梗 荏田高校	柳瀬浩太 .D-WAVE	安田文男 プラタナス改	中村悦史 たくなかま	阪口久哉キ Haswell
814	畠中亘輝 Club NK	金本潤太郎 山手学院	武田 裕史 エジネット	毛利英介 ウイーヴ	平間明実キ 横浜商科大学	
815	向江 悠祐 どすこい	倉持譲 T会	村山啓人 Club NK	小池耀琉 慶應理工	後藤大慶 県立有馬	小出小平キ 荏田高校
816	綿谷庄一郎 Cleo	遠山一成 Team GRV	岡本文汰 県立有馬	笠井悠世 港北ジュニア	川村直樹 芝浦工業大学	
817	岩田信次 MTC	劉 順 WDC	公門賢治 煌	徳本義則 ウイーヴ	吉川伸彦 NAGOMI	
818	宋源 なし	榎原拓弥 県立有馬	和田尚己 綾瀬ハイスクール	窪島圭一 卓越会鶴見	佐藤涼太キ 横浜商科大学	西尾敏明キ 中原クラブ
819	和気寛一郎 横浜商科大学	諸岡 弘光 どすこい	斎藤誠次郎 A&Y	太田弥真 港北ジュニア	遠藤浩二 ガーデン卓球	
820	岩本拓海 おせちピッチャー	小泉翔太 しばいぬ	小杉兼司 山手学院	諫訪免凜空 綾瀬ハイスクール	佐竹寿一 並木クラブ	薮内裕明 キ 梅屋敷卓球ク
821	佐藤一晴 綾瀬ハイスクール	牛尾 遼平 横浜卓球サークル	上原光聖 港北ジュニア	三好幸一 個人	天羽淑富 NAGOMI	花崎裕司 キ Team GRV
822	本間 匠 みなみ風	高橋 佑太 横浜リベッツ	大島 慶 綾瀬ハイスクール	瀧内健司 個人	石坂隆志 ウイーヴ	井之上優人キ 慶應理工
823	室井正志 西湘スカイ	嵯城順一 Haswell	吉田端生 荏田高校	鈴木岳人 たくなかま	生稻淳一 NITC	
824	荒井曇太 綾瀬ハイスクール	室井魁飛 港北ジュニア	村上勝彦 デブTTC	岡田勇樹 ウイニング	藤井基史 個人	紺野智貴 キ 県立有馬
825	片岡勇紀 たくなかま	栗原 拓久人 綾瀬ハイスクール	平川 健二 横浜市役所	クオン セファン 山手学院	小椋 繁 ガーデン卓球	
826	久保田 曜 Club NK	大津直樹 チームだいせん	上田幸治 鎌菱会	森井秀幸 横浜大洋クラブ	伊藤大河キ 荏田高校	
827	濱田 真一 Team GRV	広瀬慧斗 県立有馬	矢野裕昭 デブTTC	和田雄二 ストーンズ	村山 健 TTC玉繩	
828	細谷亮太 いさまDream	秋葉裕也 ATT	土山智成 たくなかま	竹田醍人 港北ジュニア	松田節男 東戸塚CC	
829	砂原誠也 Club NK	奥谷 樹 港北ジュニア	富岡真一 TEAM CHAPAN	梅田 裕祥 TEAM KEMARI	岩尾虎之丞 キ 横浜大洋ジュニア	齋藤龍馬キ ウイニング
830	山田優太 鶴見labo	川内康史 荏田高校	木村敏彦 個人	玉置 功 TTC玉繩	森田 昊 キ 山手学院	
831	末松 侑也 どすこい	太田 翔 Allives	二宮虎太郎 荏田高校	石川真輔 横浜商科大学	吉田智晴 個人	
832	林飛揚 慶應理工	齋藤達也 ニッパツ	野村優斗 TTC玉繩	佐藤大介 個人	田中信成 ストーンズ	